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AI Infrastructures
人 工 智 能 硬 體 設 備

本公司亦提供客製化服務，若有其他需求歡迎聯絡我們。
※Please do not hesitate to let us know if any customization request.

DC Axial Fan ： 40x28/80x38/92x25 mm

Power Supply 電源供應器

DC Axial Fan ： 40x10/80x25 mm

Artificial
Intelligence Unit
AIU處理單元

DC Axial Fan ： 40x10/60x25/80x38 mm

Telecommunication
Equipment
通訊設備

DC Axial Fan ： 38x20/40x10/92x25 mm

Switches 交換器

DC Axial Fan ： 40x10/60x25/92x25 mm

Memory Unit 存儲設備

DC Axial Fan & Blower： 40x10/80x25/
80x38/120x25/120x32/120x38/172x51 mm

Server Rack 機櫃

DC Axial Fan ： 30x10/40x28/60x25/60x38
80x38/120x38/140x25 mm

Server 伺服器
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30 x 30 x 10 mm

主要應用：伺服器

Main Application： Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

11,000rpm

9,000 rpm

7,000 rpm

10.0 0.5

3.0
2.3  - 3

30.0 0.5

5.0
0.03

24.0 0.3

3.0
0.42
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38 x 38 x 20 mm

主要應用：交換器

Main Application： Switches

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

9,000 rpm

11,000 rpm

13,000rpm

15,000rpm

3.0
5.3    4

2  3.0 0.3

38.0 0.5

5.0
0.83

30.0 0.3

3.0
0.03

300.0 15

COMING

SOON
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40 x 40 x 10 mm

主要應用：AIU處理單元/存儲設備/交換器/通訊設備/機櫃

Main Application： Artificial Intelligence Unit/Memory Unit/
Switches/Telecommunication Equipment/Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

10.5 0.5
3.0 0.2

3.0
0.6    4

3.0
5.3    4

40.0 0.5

5.0
0.04

32.0 0.3

3.0
0.23

300.0 15

5,000 rpm

6,000 rpm

7,000 rpm

0.0
0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0
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40 x 40 x 10 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

4,500rpm

5,500 rpm

6,500rpm

主要應用：AIU處理單元/存儲設備/交換器/通訊設備/機櫃

Main Application： Artificial Intelligence Unit/Memory Unit/
Switches/Telecommunication Equipment/Server Rack
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40 x 40 x 28 mm

7,500 rpm

6,500rpm

5,000 rpm

8,800 rpm

8,000rpm主要應用：電源供應器/伺服器

Main Application： Power Supply/Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed
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40 x 40 x 28 mm

主要應用：電源供應器/伺服器

Main Application： Power Supply/Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

8,000rpm

10,000 rpm

13,000 rpm

17,500 rpm
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40 x 40 x 28 mm

主要應用：電源供應器/伺服器

Main Application： Power Supply/Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed
0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

120.0

100.0

0 8 16 24 32 40

23,000 rpm

28,000 rpm

18,000 rpm

40.0±0.5
32.0±0.3

4-Φ2.5±0.15

32
.0

±
0.

3

40
.0

±
0.

5

300±12

28.0±0.5

8-1.0±0.3

COMING

SOON
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40 x 40 x 28 mm

主要應用：電源供應器/伺服器

Main Application： Power Supply/Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed
40

.0
±

0.
5

32
.0

±
0.

3

4-Φ3.5±0.1

8-0.5±0.1

28.0±0.5

40.0±0.5
32.0±0.3

4-Φ
3.5

300±12

0.0

25.0

50.0

75.0

100.0

125.0

150.0

175.0

0 8 2416 32 40

30,000 rpm

26,500 rpm

COMING

SOON
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60 x 60 x 25 mm

主要應用：存儲設備/通訊設備/伺服器

Main Application： Memory Unit/
Telecommunication Equipment/Server

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

3,000rpm

2,5 00rpm

7,500 rpm

4,000 rpm

6,000 rpm

5,000 rpm

25.0 0.5

2   4.0 0.3

3.0
4.4    8

300.0 15

60.0 0.5

5.0
0.06

50.0 0.3

3.0
0.05
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11,000 rpm

8,000 rpm

10,000 rpm
9,000 rpm

12,000 rpm

300.0 ± 15

60.0 ± 0.5
50.0 ± 0.3

60
.0

±
0.

5
50

.0
±

0.
3

8-
   

 4
.4

±
0.

3

38.0 ± 0.5
2-4.0 ± 0.3

60 x 60 x 38 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

主要應用：伺服器

Main Application： Server
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80 x 80 x 25 mm

主要應用：AIU處理單元/機櫃

Main Application： Artificial Intelligence Unit/Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

2,500r pm

3,000 rpm

4,000 rpm

2,000 rpm

25.0±0.5

2  4.0±0.3

3.0
4±.4    8

300.0±15

80.0±0.5

5.0
0±.08

71.5±0.3

3.0
5±.17
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80 x 80 x 25 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

25.0±0.5

2  4.0±0.3

3.
±04.4    8

300.0±15

80.0±0.5

5.0
0±.08

71.5±0.3

3.0
5±.17

3,000 rpm

2,000 rpm

2,500 rpm
主要應用：AIU處理單元/機櫃

Main Application： Artificial Intelligence Unit/Server Rack
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80 x 80 x 38 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed
40.00.0 80.0 120.0

60.0

80.0

40.0

20.0

0.0

100.0

160.0

9,000 rpm
7,500 rpm

14,000 rpm

11,500 rpm

USC
R

主要應用：通訊設備/電源供應器/伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Telecommunication Equipment/Power Supply/Server/Server Rack
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80 x 80 x 38 mm

38.0 0.5

2  4.0 0.3

8 
   

4.
4

0.
3

300.0 15

80.0 0.5

80
.0

0.
5

71.5 0.3

71
.5

0.
3

主要應用：通訊設備/電源供應器/伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Telecommunication Equipment/Power Supply/Server/Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

7,500 rpm

6,000 rpm

9,000 rpm

4,500 rpm
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80.0±0.5

80
.0

±
0.

5

71
.6
±
0.
5

71.5±0.54-Φ4.4±0.3

300±12

38.0±0.5

175.0

150.0

125.0

100.0

75.0

50.0

25.0

0.0
0 25 50 75 100 125 150

17,500rpm

16,500rpm

80 x 80 x 38 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

COMING

SOON 主要應用：通訊設備/電源供應器/伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Telecommunication Equipment/Power Supply/Server/Server Rack
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80 x 80 x 38 mm

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed
USC

R

20.00.0 60.040.0 100.080.0

40.0

50.0

30.0

20.0

10.0

0.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

90.0

140.0 160.0120.0

15,500 rpm

11,500 rpm

13,500 rpm

9,500 rpm

COMING

SOON 主要應用：通訊設備/電源供應器/伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Telecommunication Equipment/Power Supply/Server/Server Rack
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92 x 92 x 25 mm

主要應用：存儲設備/交換器/電源供應器

Main Application： Memory Unit/Switches/Power Supply

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

3,200 rpm

3,800 rpm

25.0±0.5

2  4.0±0.3

3.
±0

4.4    8

300.0±15

92.0±0.5

5.
±00.29

82.5±0.3

3.
±05.28
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

25.0±0.5

2  4.0±0.3

3.
±0

4.4    8

300.0±15

92.0±0.5

5.
±00.29

82.5±0.3

3.
±05.28

2,000 rpm

2,500 rpm

2,800 rpm

70.0

92 x 92 x 25 mm

主要應用：存儲設備/交換器/電源供應器

Main Application： Memory Unit/Switches/Power Supply
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主要應用：機櫃

Main Application： Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 25 mm

1,700rpm

2,500rpm 3,000rpm

2,400rpm

2,000rpm
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

COMING

SOON

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

0.0 50.0 100.0 150.0 200.0 250.0

A
ir

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
(m

m
H

O
)

Air Flow (CFM)

9,500 rpm

6,300 rpm

▼105.0±0.3
▼120.0±0.5

▼
10

5.
0±

0.
3

▼
12

0.
0±

0.
5

25.4±0.5
5.0±0.3 4.5±0.3

8-
4.

5±
0.

3

300.0±15

Air Flow

R
ot

at
io

n

主要應用：機櫃

Main Application： Server Rack

120 x 120 x 25 mm
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主要應用：伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Server/Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 38 mm

3,800 rpm

2,900 rpm

2,000rpm
2,600 rpm

0.0
0.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

12.0

15.0

30.0 60.0 90.0 120.0 150.0 180.0
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 38 mm

3,800 rpm

2,900 rpm

2,000 rpm

4,500 rpm

主要應用：伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Server/Server Rack
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 38 mm

300.0 15

12
0.

0
0.

5

120.0 0.5

10
5.

0
0.

3

105.0 0.3

8 
   

4.
5

0.
3

38.0 0.5

2  5.0 0.3

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

50.0

0.0 50.0 100.0 150.0 200.0 250.0 300.0

5,000rpm

6,000 rpm

4,000 rpm

3,000rpm

主要應用：伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Server/Server Rack
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 38 mm

COMING

SOON

0.0

40.0

80.0

120.0

160.0

0.0 50.0 100.0 150.0 200.0 250.0 300.0 350.0

A
ir

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
(m

m
H

O
)

Air Flow (CFM)

11,535 rpm

120.0±0.5

105.0±0.3

12
0.
0±
0.
5

10
5.
0±
0.
3

300±15

38.0±0.5

主要應用：伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Server/Server Rack
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 38 mm

50.00.0 150.0100.0 250.0200.0

30.0

20.0

10.0

0.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

300.0

7,000 rpm
7,800 rpm

6,300rpm

主要應用：伺服器/機櫃

Main Application： Server/Server Rack

COMING

SOON



29

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

140 x 140 x 25 mm

300±15

125.0±0.3
140.0±0.5

12
5.

0±
0.

3
14

0.
0±

0.
5

25.0±0.5

2-4.0±0.3

4-
Ø

4.
4±

0.
3

1,300rpm

1,650rpm

2,100rpm

主要應用：伺服器

Main Application： Server

COMING

SOON
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主要應用：機櫃

Main Application： Server Rack

Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

172 x 150 x 51 mm

3,100 rpm

4,000 rpm

4,500 rpm

3,400 rpm

3,800 rpm
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Energy Saving Low NoiseWaterproof
and Dustproof

High Speed

120 x 120 x 32 mm

1,800 rpm

1,600 rpm

2,100 rpm

主要應用：機櫃

Main Application： Server Rack



Head Office

Sales Office

Factory

Zhaoqing

Shanghai

Kaohsiung

Taipei

Hongkong

Vietnam (Manufacturing facility)

Company Location
服 務 據 點

ShenZhen 


